
APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : Excise Guard
Name of Department : Excise
Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy : 31.01.2013
No. of Vacancies reported : 2 Fresh
Date of Advice : 08.02.2013
No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

PENDING  TURNS

NJD : Nil

TPO : 4

(MR IV 66 M, MR IV 68 LC/AI

MR IV 70 V, MR IV 72 SC)

NCA : Nil

Main Rotation Stands at MR IV 73 OC

Sl.
No

Name & Address
Rank 

No
Community

Rotation as 
approved  by the 

Commission
Remarks

1 Sabeer S S
Sabeela Manzil
Cheruvakonam, Panacode P O
Aryanad (via)
Thiruvananthapuram - 695 542

245 Muslim MR IV 66 M TPO satisfied

MR IV 67  OC to 

MR IV 73  OC

Already filled up

MR IV 74 E TPO to keep 50 % rule

2 Ajaya Kumar A
Shankarla
Kachani, Karakulam P O
Thiruvananthapuram – 695 564

185 OBC/Vanika 

Vaisya

MR IV 75 OC

 



OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD LPE Total

Previous 66 66 79 2 213

Present 1 1 - - 2

Grand Total 67 67 79 2 215

   Unfilled turns of communities - Nil

                 For  DISTRICT OFFICER
                                                     KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE 
                                                     THIRUVANANTHAPURAM


	Excise
	PENDING  TURNS
	4
	(MR IV 66 M, MR IV 68 LC/AI
	Nil
	Community

	Remarks
	OC/BC Position
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	LPE
	Total
	66
	66
	79
	2
	213
	1
	1
	-
	-
	2
	67
	67
	79
	2
	215

	                                                     THIRUVANANTHAPURAM


