APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post : Excise Guard

Name of Department : Excise
Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy : 31.01.2013
No. of Vacancies reported : 2 Fresh
Date of Advice : 08.02.2013

No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

PENDING TURNS

NJD : Nil

TPO: 4

(MR IV 66 M, MR IV 68 LC/AI

MR IV 70 V, MR IV 72 SC)

NCA : Nil

Main Rotation Stands at MR IV 73 OC

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	Sabeer S S Sabeela Manzil Cheruvakonam, Panacode P O Aryanad (via) Thiruvananthapuram - 695 542	245	Muslim	MR IV 66 M	TPO satisfied
				MR IV 67 OC to MR IV 73 OC MR IV 74 E	Already filled up TPO to keep 50 % rule
2	Ajaya Kumar A Shankarla Kachani, Karakulam P O Thiruvananthapuram – 695 564	185	OBC/Vanika Vaisya	MR IV 75 OC	

OC/BC Position

	ос	ВС	NJD	LPE	Total
Previous	66	66	79	2	213
Present	1	1	-	-	2
Grand Total	67	67	79	2	215

Unfilled turns of communities - Nil

For DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM